
Numéro de
département

N° Ordre Nom - Prénom Adresse Code postal Ville

01 29 BARRAS Jean 01410 CHEZERY FORENS

01 14628 DESCHER Patricia 39200 ST CLAUDE

01 11686 HARTNAGEL Olivier 01160 PONT D AIN

01 21341 PIZETTE Florian 01990 RELEVANT

02 28182 BRICHE Pauline 62380 LUMBRES

02 24470 CERCELET Sophie 59550 MAROILLES

02 11348 COLONVAL Tristan 59680 COLLERET

02 17456 GHYSELINCK Laurent 02630 WASSIGNY

02 5238 JOLY Claude 62380 LUMBRES

02 21626 LUCAS Nicolas 60360 CREVECOEUR LE GRAND

02 16861 MANNER Yannick 80600 DOULLENS

02 21110 MEURISSE Aurélien 62610 AUTINGUES

03 21183 DE KERSAUSON DE PENNENDREFF Mannaig 03000 NEUVY

03 24568 FOURNIER Alexis 03100 MONTLUCON

03 20638 NOIRETERRE Philippe 03290 DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE

03 11418 RIOU Jean Francois 18200 SAINT-AMAND-MONTROND

03 14979 ROUMEGOUS Bertrand 03330 BELLENAVES

04 9574 APPRIN Marie-Pauline 04000 DIGNE LES BAINS

04 7482 DESMARAIS Francis 83190 OLLIOULES

04 9631 GARCIA Philippe 13310 ST MARTIN DE CRAU

04 9047 LAMOTHE Jacques 06510 CARROS

04 356 LETERRIER Bernard 05010 GAP CEDEX

04 19988 RAUX Florence 04300 FORCALQUIER

05 356 LETERRIER Bernard 05010 GAP CEDEX

06 7055 DENIS Bruno 83460 LES ARCS

06 9047 LAMOTHE Jacques 06510 CARROS

06 6893 VAN WAYENBERGE Marc 06530 SAINT-CÉZAIRE-SUR-SIAGNE

07 15562 BATY Eva 38550 SABLONS

07 14330 GILLES Pascal 26190 ST JEAN EN ROYANS

07 26104 MENNESSIER Katy 07410 SAINT-FÉLICIEN

08 24902 LAMBERT Julie 08400 VOUZIERS

09 24700 LEMAIRE - MEYER Mylène 31100 TOULOUSE

09 16437 PARRY Caroline 31480 CADOURS

09 14877 VILAGINES Lydia 09400 TARASCON SUR ARIEGE

10 17946 LEJEUNE Thibault 52300 JOINVILLE

11 23460 BOUMANS Jonathan 11130 SIGEAN

11 9979 GARBAY Luc 11100 NARBONNE

12 20329 CHOFFRAY Kristof 46000 CAHORS

12 17469 HERSZBERG Bérénice 12100 MILLAU

12 12948 LAFON Lionel 12120 LA PRIMAUBE

12 11668 LE JAN Anne 12100 MILLAU

12 7381 MARC Jean Michel 81400 CARMAUX
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12 13607 SAGET Karine 12240 RIEUPEYROUX

13 21485 FAURE CAZALBOU Bénédicte 13126 VAUVENARGUES

13 9631 GARCIA Philippe 13310 ST MARTIN DE CRAU

13 19512 HOFFMANN Sébastien 30300 BEAUCAIRE

14 23002 LEMOINE Helene 14210 EVRECY

14 28646 ROYER Violette 14440 DOUVRES-LA-DÉLIVRANDE

14 18099 TURBE Jean-Remy 76600 LE HAVRE

15 12361 CHABAT Didier 63610 BESSE ET ST ANASTAISE

15 14702 LAROUERE Jaky 15500 MASSIAC

15 23057 MELLINGER-PERROT Julie 15100 ST FLOUR

15 8883 POUCHOT-CAMOZ-GANDORNE François 15200 MAURIAC

15 14849 ROY Christophe 15400 RIOM ES MONTAGNES

16 25429 DEJA Andrzej 87250 BESSINES SUR GARTEMPE

17 10377 LEROY Jean-Jacques 16190 MONTMOREAU-SAINT-CYBARD

17 6683 RABASSE François 91190 GIF-SUR-YVETTE

18 11418 RIOU Jean Francois 18200 SAINT-AMAND-MONTROND

18 23108 SICARD Sébastien 18100 VIERZON

19 15271 LEBEAU Xavier 46300 GOURDON

19 16417 LOUCHE Arnaud 19140 UZERCHE

19 15488 MARTIN Sebastien 19300 EGLETONS

19 14905 MORIZE Franz 19130 OBJAT

19 8883 POUCHOT-CAMOZ-GANDORNE François 15200 MAURIAC

19 14849 ROY Christophe 15400 RIOM ES MONTAGNES

21 14433 LABOURDETTE Laurent 21600 LONGVIC

21 10673 VYNCKIER Luk 71350 VERDUN SUR LE DOUBS

22 30374 BERTRAND Olivier 35500 SAINT-M'HERVÉ

22 9455 BLONZ Olivier 29170 FOUESNANT

22 18899 CARMES Benoit 22490 PLOUER SUR RANCE

22 24491 GUEDON Mathilde 22250 BROONS

22 25995 HENAFF Nicolas 22800 QUINTIN

22 15208 HUAUX-DECEULENER Christian 22100 DINAN

22 16543 MENAGE Agnès 29390 SCAER

22 10395 SAVELS Koenrad 22260 PLOEZAL

23 24568 FOURNIER Alexis 03100 MONTLUCON

23 10451 STANDAERT Rafael 36160 SAINTE-SEVERE-SUR-INDRE

24 10326 DEFFREIX Laurent 81300 GRAULHET

24 11461 GAUCHOT Jean Yves 24260 LE BUGUE

24 9547 GERGOUIL Daniel 33350 SAINT MAGNE DE CASTILLON

24 15271 LEBEAU Xavier 46300 GOURDON

24 20266 MARGUERITTE Aurélien 24800 THIVIERS

25 10037 GRISOT Lionel 25560 FRASNE

26 22991 DEPREZ Valentin 26120 MONTELIER
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26 21485 FAURE CAZALBOU Bénédicte 13126 VAUVENARGUES

26 14330 GILLES Pascal 26190 ST JEAN EN ROYANS

26 11937 HUGNET-BRUCHON Christine 26160 LA BEGUDE DE MAZENC

26 26104 MENNESSIER Katy 07410 SAINT-FÉLICIEN

27 17519 PERIE Paul 74300 CLUSES

27 18099 TURBE Jean-Remy 76600 LE HAVRE

28 14146 BEAUVAIS Claire 92290 CHATENAY-MALABRY

29 9455 BLONZ Olivier 29170 FOUESNANT

29 18899 CARMES Benoit 22490 PLOUER SUR RANCE

29 16543 MENAGE Agnès 29390 SCAER

29 21199 MILLOUR Victor 56590 GROIX

29 21521 MIRATON Alice 29700 PLUGUFFAN

29 6584 SOLEILHAC Bruno 29380 BANNALEC

29 15654 TERNOIS Erwan 56500 LOCMINE

2A 22021 MERLIN Louis 20110 PROPRIANO

2B 8661 D'ANGELI Claud 20250 CORTE

2B 1444 SEGALEN Thierry 20600 BASTIA

30 9631 GARCIA Philippe 13310 ST MARTIN DE CRAU

30 17469 HERSZBERG Bérénice 12100 MILLAU

30 19512 HOFFMANN Sébastien 30300 BEAUCAIRE

31 16437 PARRY Caroline 31480 CADOURS

31 29362 RIBBENS Lisa 31100 TOULOUSE

32 26232 CABRERO ARANSAY Arrate 64200 BASSUSSARRY

32 7429 HEDON Jean-Marie 47600 NÉRAC

32 16437 PARRY Caroline 31480 CADOURS

32 30434 RUIZ BASCARAN Maria 32300 IDRAC RESPAILLES

34 20329 CHOFFRAY Kristof 46000 CAHORS

34 9979 GARBAY Luc 11100 NARBONNE

34 17469 HERSZBERG Bérénice 12100 MILLAU

34 16576 VISSE Julien 81230 LACAUNE

35 18899 CARMES Benoit 22490 PLOUER SUR RANCE

35 20384 CIEUX Michael 35290 ST MEEN LE GRAND

35 15584 DEJONGHE Laurent 35480 GUIPRY-MESSAC

35 8715 YVINEC Michel 35520 LA MÉZIÈRE

36 19992 BARRETEAU Pascal 36400 LA CHÂTRE

36 14061 MENAGER Dany 36000 CHATEAUROUX

37 24458 BLANC Barbara 44200 NANTES

37 11256 GOEDERTIER Mia 37240 LIGUEIL

37 14597 MALHERBE Laure 37171 CHAMBRAY LES TOURS CEDEX

37 9150 MARCILLAT Isabelle 86100 CHATELLERAULT

37 14201 THERVILLE-TONDREAU Gérald 49330 LES HAUTS D'ANJOU

38 15562 BATY Eva 38550 SABLONS
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38 17344 CAUCHY Jean-Christophe 38570 CRETS EN BELLEDONNE

38 20467 CHARASSE Simon 38110 ST JEAN DE SOUDAIN

38 16703 DEVILLARD Angelique 38410 SAINT-MARTIN-D'URIAGE

38 16229 DREVON-GAUD Renaud 38000 GRENOBLE

38 14330 GILLES Pascal 26190 ST JEAN EN ROYANS

38 10907 GRAS Pierre David 26120 CHABEUIL

39 14628 DESCHER Patricia 39200 ST CLAUDE

39 10975 FOLLIET Marc 39300 CHAMPAGNOLE

39 10037 GRISOT Lionel 25560 FRASNE

39 10673 VYNCKIER Luk 71350 VERDUN SUR LE DOUBS

40 26232 CABRERO ARANSAY Arrate 64200 BASSUSSARRY

40 10326 DEFFREIX Laurent 81300 GRAULHET

40 7429 HEDON Jean-Marie 47600 NÉRAC

41 18490 DALLE Arnaud 41250 BRACIEUX

41 17968 JUMERT David 41360 SAVIGNY SUR BRAYE

41 13669 NOUZIERES Serge 41000 BLOIS

41 23108 SICARD Sébastien 18100 VIERZON

42 5217 DEVOS Jacques 42360 PANISSIERES

42 14028 EVRARD Marc-Gregoire 42190 ST NIZIER SOUS CHARLIEU

42 16883 FUKS Vanessa 43500 CRAPONNE SUR ARZON

42 22218 JALON Huguette 42430 SAINT-JUST-EN-CHEVALET

42 18057 PERRIER Sophie 42123 CORDELLE

42 3429 STERCKX Jacques 42130 MARCILLY LE CHATEL

43 13491 GOBLET Arnaud 43300 LANGEAC

43 13732 HANNIER Igor 43000 LE PUY EN VELAY

43 15270 LACOMBRE Agnès 43120 MONISTROL-SUR-LOIRE

43 25019 PONNAU Adeline 63270 YRONDE-ET-BURON

43 12649 ROILETTE Jacques 43200 YSSINGEAUX

43 14849 ROY Christophe 15400 RIOM ES MONTAGNES

44 24458 BLANC Barbara 44200 NANTES

44 11221 BOUCHER Samuel 85505 LES HERBIERS CEDEX

44 20875 LANTUEJOUL Caroline 44240 SUCÉ-SUR-ERDRE

44 27646 NONY Mathieu 35000 RENNES

44 3991 SCHMIT Pierre 49700 DOUÉ EN ANJOU

44 14201 THERVILLE-TONDREAU Gérald 49330 LES HAUTS D'ANJOU

45 14146 BEAUVAIS Claire 92290 CHATENAY-MALABRY

45 4741 LUCAS Paul 45420 BONNY-SUR-LOIRE

45 16571 THENAULT Christophe 45110 CHATEAUNEUF SUR LOIRE

46 12948 LAFON Lionel 12120 LA PRIMAUBE

46 15271 LEBEAU Xavier 46300 GOURDON

46 7381 MARC Jean Michel 81400 CARMAUX

47 10326 DEFFREIX Laurent 81300 GRAULHET
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47 7429 HEDON Jean-Marie 47600 NÉRAC

47 10396 MERCIER Olivier 47110 STE LIVRADE SUR LOT

48 16337 COENDERS Nico 48400 FLORAC

48 10916 GONELLA Benjamin 48000 MENDE

48 17469 HERSZBERG Bérénice 12100 MILLAU

49 11221 BOUCHER Samuel 85505 LES HERBIERS CEDEX

49 3991 SCHMIT Pierre 49700 DOUÉ EN ANJOU

49 14201 THERVILLE-TONDREAU Gérald 49330 LES HAUTS D'ANJOU

50 13231 CHRISTOPHE Olivier 50190 PERIERS

50 23002 LEMOINE Helene 14210 EVRECY

52 17946 LEJEUNE Thibault 52300 JOINVILLE

52 4482 POTTIEZ Michel 88170 VICHEREY

53 18887 BELLIARD Maud 53120 GORRON

53 30374 BERTRAND Olivier 35500 SAINT-M'HERVÉ

53 11221 BOUCHER Samuel 85505 LES HERBIERS CEDEX

53 15472 HAKIMI Mohamed Mehdi 53480 VAIGES

53 3991 SCHMIT Pierre 49700 DOUÉ EN ANJOU

53 28650 SCHMITT Achille 85220 COEX

53 14201 THERVILLE-TONDREAU Gérald 49330 LES HAUTS D'ANJOU

54 13410 ARCHAMBEAU Luc 88170 VICHEREY

54 25526 MORALES LOPEZ Ignacio Jesus 57170 CHATEAU SALINS

54 4482 POTTIEZ Michel 88170 VICHEREY

55 24902 LAMBERT Julie 08400 VOUZIERS

55 17946 LEJEUNE Thibault 52300 JOINVILLE

56 15584 DEJONGHE Laurent 35480 GUIPRY-MESSAC

56 21199 MILLOUR Victor 56590 GROIX

56 6584 SOLEILHAC Bruno 29380 BANNALEC

57 25526 MORALES LOPEZ Ignacio Jesus 57170 CHATEAU SALINS

58 21183 DE KERSAUSON DE PENNENDREFF Mannaig 03000 NEUVY

58 4741 LUCAS Paul 45420 BONNY-SUR-LOIRE

58 20638 NOIRETERRE Philippe 03290 DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE

58 1855 WYNDAELE Jan 58380 LUCENAY LES AIX

59 24470 CERCELET Sophie 59550 MAROILLES

59 11348 COLONVAL Tristan 59680 COLLERET

59 5238 JOLY Claude 62380 LUMBRES

60 5238 JOLY Claude 62380 LUMBRES

62 12823 BERTRAND Frédéric 62690 AUBIGNY EN ARTOIS

63 21183 DE KERSAUSON DE PENNENDREFF Mannaig 03000 NEUVY

63 5385 NEYROU Jean-François 63390 ST GERVAIS D AUVERGNE

63 20638 NOIRETERRE Philippe 03290 DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE

63 25019 PONNAU Adeline 63270 YRONDE-ET-BURON

63 14979 ROUMEGOUS Bertrand 03330 BELLENAVES
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63 14849 ROY Christophe 15400 RIOM ES MONTAGNES

64 9507 BISCAICHIPY Jean-Pierre 64220 ST JEAN LE VIEUX

64 26232 CABRERO ARANSAY Arrate 64200 BASSUSSARRY

64 10326 DEFFREIX Laurent 81300 GRAULHET

64 10664 MERLE Gilles 64320 BIZANOS

65 16437 PARRY Caroline 31480 CADOURS

66 23460 BOUMANS Jonathan 11130 SIGEAN

66 5584 DEPIGNY Jean-Francois 66100 PERPIGNAN

66 18102 HAENTJENS Nils 66480 MAUREILLAS-LAS-ILLAS

66 19842 ORIO Romain 66760 BOURG MADAME

67 4482 POTTIEZ Michel 88170 VICHEREY

68 21966 BOBILLIER Julien 90100 DELLE

68 26847 LURIER Colin 68210 DANNEMARIE

68 4482 POTTIEZ Michel 88170 VICHEREY

68 21347 QUENTIN Helene 68100 MULHOUSE

68 24812 SÖLL Angeline 67600 SELESTAT

69 5217 DEVOS Jacques 42360 PANISSIERES

69 21485 FAURE CAZALBOU Bénédicte 13126 VAUVENARGUES

69 21341 PIZETTE Florian 01990 RELEVANT

69 14396 VERBIEST Wim 06250 MOUGINS

70 14280 LÉTONDAL Joseph 70170 PORT SUR SAONE

71 21183 DE KERSAUSON DE PENNENDREFF Mannaig 03000 NEUVY

71 14028 EVRARD Marc-Gregoire 42190 ST NIZIER SOUS CHARLIEU

71 14433 LABOURDETTE Laurent 21600 LONGVIC

71 20638 NOIRETERRE Philippe 03290 DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE

71 11010 VERSAILLES MARLY Christine 71600 PARAY LE MONIAL

71 10673 VYNCKIER Luk 71350 VERDUN SUR LE DOUBS

72 18887 BELLIARD Maud 53120 GORRON

72 11221 BOUCHER Samuel 85505 LES HERBIERS CEDEX

72 15472 HAKIMI Mohamed Mehdi 53480 VAIGES

72 14201 THERVILLE-TONDREAU Gérald 49330 LES HAUTS D'ANJOU

73 6309 GOTTARDI Claude 73000 CHAMBERY

73 16549 NEVEJANS Yanne 73190 PUYGROS

74 12354 CHENEVAL Ludovic 74300 THYEZ

74 11134 GIRAUD Claude, Florentine 74310 LES HOUCHES

74 18723 SIRVINS Sophie 74250 VIUZ EN SALLAZ

75 8969 VIDAL-NAQUET Nicolas 75004 PARIS

76 5020 KNOOPS Jean François 76510 SAINT-NICOLAS-D'ALIERMONT

76 21626 LUCAS Nicolas 60360 CREVECOEUR LE GRAND

76 18099 TURBE Jean-Remy 76600 LE HAVRE

77 14146 BEAUVAIS Claire 92290 CHATENAY-MALABRY

77 9678 CHAGOT Pascale 77220 TOURNAN EN BRIE
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78 14146 BEAUVAIS Claire 92290 CHATENAY-MALABRY

78 8969 VIDAL-NAQUET Nicolas 75004 PARIS

80 11348 COLONVAL Tristan 59680 COLLERET

80 17456 GHYSELINCK Laurent 02630 WASSIGNY

80 5238 JOLY Claude 62380 LUMBRES

80 21626 LUCAS Nicolas 60360 CREVECOEUR LE GRAND

80 16861 MANNER Yannick 80600 DOULLENS

80 21110 MEURISSE Aurélien 62610 AUTINGUES

80 10437 NEEL Eric 80000 AMIENS

81 20329 CHOFFRAY Kristof 46000 CAHORS

81 7381 MARC Jean Michel 81400 CARMAUX

81 13607 SAGET Karine 12240 RIEUPEYROUX

82 15271 LEBEAU Xavier 46300 GOURDON

82 7381 MARC Jean Michel 81400 CARMAUX

82 16437 PARRY Caroline 31480 CADOURS

83 7055 DENIS Bruno 83460 LES ARCS

83 7482 DESMARAIS Francis 83190 OLLIOULES

83 21485 FAURE CAZALBOU Bénédicte 13126 VAUVENARGUES

83 15956 VEYS Julien 06250 MOUGINS

85 11221 BOUCHER Samuel 85505 LES HERBIERS CEDEX

85 27646 NONY Mathieu 35000 RENNES

85 3991 SCHMIT Pierre 49700 DOUÉ EN ANJOU

85 14201 THERVILLE-TONDREAU Gérald 49330 LES HAUTS D'ANJOU

86 24458 BLANC Barbara 44200 NANTES

86 25322 GRIMEAU Vincent 86600 LUSIGNAN

86 9150 MARCILLAT Isabelle 86100 CHATELLERAULT

87 21571 AUDUREAU Delphine 87120 EYMOUTIERS

87 13101 BAUDIN-JACQUEMIN Nicolas 19360 COSNAC

87 25429 DEJA Andrzej 87250 BESSINES SUR GARTEMPE

88 13410 ARCHAMBEAU Luc 88170 VICHEREY

88 14280 LÉTONDAL Joseph 70170 PORT SUR SAONE

88 4482 POTTIEZ Michel 88170 VICHEREY

89 14249 BARASSIN Eric 89130 TOUCY

89 4741 LUCAS Paul 45420 BONNY-SUR-LOIRE

90 21966 BOBILLIER Julien 90100 DELLE

90 14280 LÉTONDAL Joseph 70170 PORT SUR SAONE

91 9467 FAGE Odile 75015 PARIS

92 14146 BEAUVAIS Claire 92290 CHATENAY-MALABRY

92 8969 VIDAL-NAQUET Nicolas 75004 PARIS

93 9467 FAGE Odile 75015 PARIS

93 6683 RABASSE François 91190 GIF-SUR-YVETTE

94 14146 BEAUVAIS Claire 92290 CHATENAY-MALABRY
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94 17483 LACROIX Celine 94880 NOISEAU

971 3494 ROY Xavier 97122 BAIE MAHAULT

972 8587 LIABEUF Jean Marie 97232 LE LAMENTIN

974 21483 ESNAULT Olivier 98716 PIRAE

974 23590 JOVENEAU Julie 97419 LA POSSESSION

974 29113 RAGE Antoine 97410 SAINT-PIERRE

974 29517 VASSEUR Maleck 97410 SAINT-PIERRE
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